Damen

Bohm Marion
Brandstetter Irene
Breitenfellner Eva
Ennikl Monika
Flrst Agnes

Hirtl Bianca
Leitner Christine
Ploderl Karin
Remplbauer Elisabeth
Weiss Margit
Ziegler Anni

ITN
8,097
8,114

8,5

8,051

9,228

8,204

Herren

Andreas Aumayr
Auinger Giinther
Bachmayr Sebastian
Ennikl Rudolf
Furst Hannes
Grubauer Hans
Haselgribler Franz
Haselgriibler Lukas
Holler Peter
Leitner Franz
Leitner Martin
Moser Michael
Niedersiiss Dieter
Oyrer Andreas
Salomon Christian
Weiss Christoph
Weiss Florian
Weiss Peter
Ziegler Josef
Ziegler Martin



